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ON-switch with a continuous volume contro
Tuner control

3.5 mm headphone jack
Radio frequencies: FM: 88-108MHz, AM: 530-1,600kHz
Rotating telescopic antenna
Power: 4 x R14 or 230V ~50H

Product availability
UNIT EAN code

CTNS EAN
CN code

code CTNS

UNIT Net weight kg

UNIT Gross weight kg

UNIT Size of the box WxDxH
CTN Gross weight kg

CTN dimensions WxDxH

PACKING:
PACKING:
PACKING
PACKING:
PACKING:

UNIT/CTN
UNIT/PALLET

: CTN/PALLET

CTN/LAYER
LAYERS/PALLET

0
5908256835467

85271900
0.593

0.655

8x 17 x 20
5.24

36.3 x35x 21

8
440
55
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